
                    

 

 

        TIME TABLE FOR MIDTERM EXAMINATION 

                     (2023-2024) 
    

 

Day Date NUR LKG UKG CLASS 

I 

CLASS 

II 

CLASS 

III 

CLASS 

IV 

CLASS 

V 

CLASS 

VI 

CLASS 

VII 

CLASS 

VIII 

Wed 04.10.23   Eng (w) Maths Hindi Eng II Scie 

 

Soc. Sc Maths Maths Maths 

Thu 05.10.23   GK Com Scie Odia Odia Odia Com Com Com 

Fri 06.10.23   Math’s 

(w) 

Eng II GK Maths   GK Com Odia Odia Odia 

Sat 07.10.23   Eng (O) Scie 

 

Maths Com 
 

Com 
 

Gk 

 

Gk 

 

Gk 

 

Gk 

 

Mon 09.10.23   Hindi Odia 

 

Eng I Sci 

 

Soc Sc 
 

Scie 
 

Scie 
 

Scie 
 

Scie 
 

Tue 10.10.23   Dra/Liv Hindi Odia Soc Sc 

 

Eng I Eng II 

 

Eng I 

 

Eng I Eng II 

Wed 11.10.23    Eng I EVS Hindi/ 

 

Hindi Hindi Eng II Eng II Eng I 

Thu 12.10.23  Draw   GK Com Eng I Eng II Eng I Hindi Hindi Hindi 

Fri 13.10.23  -  V.Ed/ 

Draw 

Eng II GK Maths Maths Soc Sc 

 

Soc Sc 

 

Soc Sc 

 

Mon 16.10.23 Math’s Math’s    V.Ed/ 

Draw 

V.Ed/ 

Draw 

V.Ed/ 

Draw 

V.Ed/ 

Draw 

Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

Tue 17.10.23 Eng 

(W) 

Eng (O)       V.Ed/ 

Draw 

V.Ed/ 

Draw 

V.Ed/ 

Draw 

Wed 18.10.23 GK Hindi          

Thu 19.10.23 Eng 

(O) 

Eng 

(W) 

         

Fri 20.10.23 Draw GK          

             

             

             



 

 

        TIME TABLE FOR MIDTERM EXAMINATION (SESSION 2023-24) 

             CLASS IX & X 
              

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                             CLASS XI   & CLASS XII  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date Subject 

Mon 09.10.23 MATH’S 

Tue 10.10.23 - 

Wed 11.10.23 SCIENCE 

Thu 12.10.23 IT 

Fri 13.10.23 SOCIAL SC 

Mon 16.10.23  

Tue 17.10.23 ENGLISH 

Thu 19.10.23 HINDI/ODIA 

Day Date Subject(Sci) Subject(Comm) 

Mon 09.10.23 MATH’S ACCOUNTANCY 

Tue 10.10.23 ENGLISH ENGLISH 

Wed 11.10.23 – – 

Thu 12.10.23 BIOLOGY ECONOMICS 

Fri 13.10.23 CHEMISTRY – 

Mon 16.10.23 PHYSICS BUSINESS 

STUDIES 

Tue 17.10.23 – – 

Wed 18.10.23 F & D/Phy Ed F & D/Phy Ed 

Thu 19.10.23 COMPUTER 

SC/IT(802) 

COMPUTER SC 


